
Date Day Tournament Name Start Time Players Contact Person Tee Times Available 

4-Jul Thursday LDGC Red, White, & Blue 8:30 100+/- Eddie Moran PM Only Charity/Corp. Event

11-Jul Thursday Seniors Founders Cup 8:30 70+/- Eddie Moran Yes-Limited Club Event

2-Aug Thursday Homebuilders 1:30 100+/- Matt Holley Yes-Limited PP Event

3-Aug Saturday PP Member-Guest 8:30 80+/- Eddie Moran Yes-Limited LDSMGA Event

8-Aug Thursday John Scott Memorial 1:30 100+/- Dennis Knight Yes-Limited

12-Aug Monday Boys & Girls Club 1:30 80+/- Eddie Moran Yes-Limited

13-Aug Thursday Seniors "Mixed Tee Open" 8:30 60+/- Eddie Moran Yes-Limited

15-Aug Thursday AGC of VA (Taylor Bell) 1:30 40+/- Eddie Moran Yes-Limited

17-Aug Saturday Rustburg Cheer 1:30 80+/- Eddie Moran Yes-Limited

24-Aug Saturday PP Champ Day 1 8:30 60+/- Pat Ramsey Yes-Limited

25-Aug Sunday PP Champ Day 2 8:30 60+/- Pat Ramsey Yes-Limited

30-Aug Friday Relay for Life -Tibbs 8:30/1:30 150+/- Eddie Moran None

10-Sep Tuesday Seniors Fall Mem-Mem Day 1 8:30 70+/- Eddie Moran Yes-Limited

12-Sep Thursday Seniors Fall Mem-Mem Day 1 8:30 70+/- Eddie Moran Yes-Limited AM 

13-Sep Friday Shriners 1:30 40+/- Eddie Moran Yes-Limited

14-Sep Saturday Univ of L'burg PT 1:30 60+/- Eddie Moran Yes-Limited

16-Sep Monday HS Regional Qualifier 1:30 24 Dennis Knight Yes-Limited

17-Sep Tuesday Red Truck Ministry 1:30 72+/- Eddie Moran Yes-Limited

18-Sep Wednesday CSE - Jerry Skinner 1:30 80+/- Eddie Moran Yes-Limited

19-Sep Thursday Fall Classic 1:30 100+/- Sherri Sackett Yes-Limited AM 

20-Sep Friday JT Clark 1:30 60+/- Eddie Moran Yes-Limited 

21-Sep Saturday Moose  1:30 80+/- Jeep Jones Yes-Limited

22-Sep Sunday Moose 1:30 80+/- Jeep Jones Yes-Limited

29-Sep Sunday Hall of Fame (Day 2) AM Tee Times 80+/- Marty/Eddie Yes-Limited

1-Oct Tuesday Sr Assoc CC Day 1 8:30 70+/- Eddie Moran Yes-Limited

1-Oct Tuesday H2O for Life 1:30 100+/- Kevin Foster Yes-Limited

2-Oct Wednesday Hunters for the Hungry 1:30 120+/- Gary Arrington Yes-Limited

3-Oct Thursday Sr Assoc CC Day 2 8:30 70+/- Eddie Moran Yes-Limited

3-Oct Thursday John Hendry 1:30 60+/- Eddie Moran Yes-Limited

5-Oct Saturday CC Day 1 AM Tee Times 70+/- Eddie Moran Yes-Limited

6-Oct Sunday CC Day 2 9:00 70+/- Eddie Moran Yes-Limited

9-Oct Wednesday Colony Tire 1:30 80+/- Eddie Moran Yes-Limited

10-Oct Thursday Jake Winston 1:30 100+/- Eddie Moran Yes-Limited

11-Oct Friday Gary Ogata 1:30 60+/- Eddie Moran Yes-Limited

15-Oct Tuesday Seniors Tough Turkey 8:30 75+/- Eddie Moran Yes-Limited

16-Oct Wednesday Southern Air 12:00 60+/- Kevin Clark Yes-Limited

17-Oct Thursday Bedford Pregnancy Center 1:30 60+/- Jenice Bennett Yes-Limited

19-Oct Saturday HHS Wrestling 1:30 60+/- Eddie Moran Yes-Limited

22-Oct Tuesday M4K 1:30 100+/- Eddie Moran Yes-Limited




